Solder Pad
Wd b
.020
(.50).220±.005
(5.60±.13)
T L
.360±.010
(9.14±.254)

(3.18±.254)
.025±.010
(.635±.254)
.160
(4.06)
.083
(1.65)
.145
(3.68)
This product is RoHS compliant.
C
urrent Sense
Vishay
771
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
71-WSL3637-0.003-E3 WSL36373L000FEB 0.003 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3637-0.004-E3 WSL36374L000FEB 0.004 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3637-0.005-E3 WSL36375L000FEB 0.005 1.99 1.56 1.17 1.01
71-WSL3637-0.006-E3 WSL36376L000FEB 0.006 1.99 1.56 1.17 1.01
71-WSL3637-0.007-E3 WSL36377L000FEB 0.007 1.99 1.56 1.17 1.01
71-WSL3637-0.008-E3 WSL36378L000FEB 0.008 1.99 1.56 1.17 1.01
71-WSL3637-0.01-E3 WSL3637R0100FEB 0.01 1.92 1.26 .864 .768
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
71-WSLT2512-0.01-E3 WSLT2512R0100FEB 0.01 1.22 .79 .60 .495
71-WSLT2512-0.015-E3 WSLT2512R0150FEB 0.015 1.22 .79 .60 .495
71-WSLT2512-0.02-E3 WSLT2512R0200FEB 0.02 1.22 .79 .60 .495
71-WSLT2512-0.05-E3 WSLT2512R0500FEB 0.05 1.22 .79 .60 .495
71-WSLT2512-0.1-E3 WSLT2512R1000FEB 0.1 1.11 .72 .54 .46
71-WSLT2512-0.2-E3 WSLT2512R2000FEB 0.2 1.11 .72 .54 .46
71-WSLT2512-0.5-E3 WSLT2512R5000FEB 0.5 1.11 .72 .54 .46
VISHAY/DALE Power Metal Strip® Resistors
WSLP - 0603, 0805 and 1206 SERIES -
HIGH POWER, LOW VALUE, SMD
WSLT-2512 SERIES - 1 WATT, HIGH

•	 Proprietary processing technique
	 produces extremely low resistance values
•	 Very low inductance 0.5nH to 5nH
•	 All welded construction
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
0.4 Watt: WSLP0603 Series
71-WSLP0603R0100FEA WSLP0603R0100FEA 0.01 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0150FEA WSLP0603R0150FEA 0.015 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0160FEA WSLP0603R0160FEA 0.016 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0180FEA WSLP0603R0180FEA 0.018 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0200FEA WSLP0603R0200FEA 0.02 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0220FEA WSLP0603R0220FEA 0.022 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0250FEA WSLP0603R0250FEA 0.025 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0300FEA WSLP0603R0300FEA 0.03 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0330FEA WSLP0603R0330FEA 0.033 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0400FEA WSLP0603R0400FEA 0.04 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0470FEA WSLP0603R0470FEA 0.047 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0500FEA WSLP0603R0500FEA 0.05 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0510FEA WSLP0603R0510FEA 0.051 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0600FEA WSLP0603R0600FEA 0.06 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0680FEA WSLP0603R0680FEA 0.068 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0750FEA WSLP0603R0750FEA 0.075 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0800FEA WSLP0603R0800FEA 0.08 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R0900FEA WSLP0603R0900FEA 0.09 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0603R1000FEA WSLP0603R1000FEA 0.1 .81 .605 .413 .41
1/2 Watt: WSLP0805 Series
71-WSLP0805R0100FEA WSLP0805R0100FEA 0.01 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0120FEA WSLP0805R0120FEA 0.012 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0150FEA WSLP0805R0150FEA 0.015 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0160FEA WSLP0805R0160FEA 0.016 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0180FEA WSLP0805R0180FEA 0.018 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0200FEA WSLP0805R0200FEA 0.02 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0220FEA WSLP0805R0220FEA 0.022 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0240FEA WSLP0805R0240FEA 0.024 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0250FEA WSLP0805R0250FEA 0.025 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0270FEA WSLP0805R0270FEA 0.027 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0300FEA WSLP0805R0300FEA 0.03 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0330FEA WSLP0805R0330FEA 0.033 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0350FEA WSLP0805R0350FEA 0.035 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0400FEA WSLP0805R0400FEA 0.04 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0470FEA WSLP0805R0470FEA 0.047 .81 .605 .413 .41
71-WSLP0805R0500FEA WSLP0805R0500FEA 0.05 .81 .605 .413 .41
1 Watt: WSLP1206 Series
71-WSLP1206-0.005-E3 WSLP12065L000FEB 0.005 1.54 .99 .75 .66
71-WSLP1206-0.01-E3 WSLP1206R0100FEB 0.01 .88 .57 .535 .52
71-WSLP1206-0.015-E3 WSLP1206R0150FEB 0.015 .88 .57 .535 .52
71-WSLP1206-0.02-E3 WSLP1206R0200FEB 0.02 .88 .57 .535 .52
71-WSLP1206-0.03-E3 WSLP1206R0300FEB 0.03 .88 .57 .535 .52
71-WSLP1206-0.05-E3 WSLP1206R0500FEB 0.05 .88 .57 .535 .52
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
3 Watt: WSL3921 Series
71-WSL3921-0.0003-E3 WSL3921L3000FEB 0.0003 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3921-0.0005-E3 WSL3921L5000FEB 0.0005 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3921-0.001-E3 WSL39211L000FEB 0.001 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3921-0.002-E3 WSL39212L000FEB 0.002 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3921-0.003-E3 WSL39213L000FEB 0.003 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
71-WSL3921-0.004-E3 WSL39214L000FEB 0.004 2.27 1.49 1.02 .908
5 Watt: WSL5931 Series
71-WSL5931-0.0002-E3 WSL5931L2000FEB 0.0002 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
71-WSL5931-0.0003-E3 WSL5931L3000FEB 0.0003 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
71-WSL5931-0.0005-E3 WSL5931L5000FEB 0.0005 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
71-WSL5931-0.001-E3 WSL59311L000FEB 0.001 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
71-WSL5931-0.002-E3 WSL59312L000FEB 0.002 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
71-WSL5931-0.003-E3 WSL59313L000FEB 0.003 3.27 2.15 1.47 1.39
Model Resistance
Range (Ω)
Dimensions: in. (mm) Solder Pad
Dimensions: in. (mm)